
@snappersbrunswickMr Snappers Fish & Chicken 

https://mrsnappers.com/

Mr

We Fry Fresh Fish

DRIVE THRU - DINE IN - CARRY OUT

Sunday - Thursday : 10:00 am - 11:00 pm
Friday - Saturday : 10:00 am - 12:00 am

912 - 275 - 8984

LUNCH SPECIAL

Everyday from 10am-3pm

Choose One Item:
Livers

Gizzards
5pcs Wings

3pcs Tenders 
2pcs Whiting
2pcs Tilapia

Fish & Shrimp
Served with fries & drink

$9.99



2764 US HIGHWAY 17 S. BRUNSWICK, GA 31523

VALUE MEALS
Served W�h Fries

TILAPIA & SHRIMP

CATFISH & SHRIMP

LIVER & GIZZARDS

WINGS & LIVER

$13.99 $13.99 $13.99

$13.99
$13.99$13.99

$13.99 $13.99 $13.99

$16.99$14.99$13.99

CATFISH NUGGETS & 
WINGS

WINGS & SCALLOPS

TILAPIA & TENDERS

WINGS & TILAPIA WINGS & GIZZARDS

WINGS & SHRIMP

GIZZARD & SHRIMP

OYSTER & SHRIMP



Drinks
Fountain Soda

Medium Large

$2.99$1.99

Desserts
Cake

Cheesecake

Carrot Cake

Banana Pudding

$3.79

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

Seafood Platter
served with fries

Wings, Gizzards, Livers, Tenders, 
Shrimp, Fish, Oysters, & Scallops

4 Items
$26.99

5 Items
$33.99

3 Items
$21.99

VIP Combo

Snapper, Fried 
Conch, Jumbo 
Shrimp

Your Choice of:

Wing, Fish, 
Shrimp, Oyster

$18.99

served with fries & Coleslaw

Family Platter

Catfish / Whiting (10pcs/20pcs) 

LargeSmall

Tilapia (10pcs/20pcs) $39.99$22.99

$26.99

$24.99

$45.99

Tenders (10pcs/20pcs) $39.99

Shrimps (50pcs) $39.99

Family Gizzards $16.99

Family Liver $16.99

Fish Dinner
served with fries

Fried Oysters

Fried Conch

Scallops (15pcs)

Jumbo Shrimp (7pcs/13pcs)

Shrimp (15pcs/20pcs/30pcs)

Whitting (2pcs/3pcs)

Tilapia (2pcs/3pcs)

Catfish Fillet (2pcs/3pcs)

Flounder (2pcs/3pcs)

Catfish Nuggets

Snapper (2pcs)

Small Medium Large

$19.99

$12.99

$13.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$24.99

$19.99

$14.99

$14.99

$16.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$12.99 $17.99

$12.99

$10.99

Chicken Dinner
served with fries

10pcs Chicken Breast

4pcs Chicken Breast

2pcs Chicken Breast 

Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Tenders

Chicken Livers

Chicken Gizzards

Small Large

$10.99

$10.99

$14.99

$12.99

$8.99

$12.99

$24.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$9.99

WE FRY FRESH FISH



Sandwiches

Chicken Philly Deluxe

Philly Steak Deluxe $9.99

$9.99

Fish Sandwich $9.99

Chicken Burger $9.99

Po Boy Oyster $12.99

Po Boy Shrimp $11.99

served with fries

Appetizers

Mushrooms 

RegularSmall

Frecnh Fries $4.99$2.99

$3.99

Okra $3.99

Corn Nuggets $3.99

Hush Puppies $3.99

Zucchini $3.99

Onion Rings $3.99

Fried Pickles $3.99

Corn on the Cobe $3.99

Mozzarella Sticks $6.99

Jalapeno Poppers $6.99

Fried Mac&Cheese Bites $4.99

Chicken Wings

5 pcs served with fries

3 pc served with fries $6.99

$9.99

8 pcs served with fries $13.99

10 pcs served with fries $15.99

15 pcs served with fries $21.99

30 pcs $38.99

40 pcs

50 pcs

75 pcs

100 pcs

$49.99

$60.99

$95.99

$125.99

20 pcs served with fries $27.99

Side Orders

Liver

Gizzards $6.99

$6.99

Shrimp $8.99

Oysters $8.99

Scallops $8.99

Crab Cake $3.99

Snapper per peice $9.99

Conch $8.99

Boneless Wings

10pcs

5pcs $5.99

$9.99

20pcs $14.99

30pcs $22.99

served with fries

Legs & Thighs

6pcs

3pcs $6.99

$10.99

10pcs $15.99

20pcs $23.99

served with fries


