

We Fry Fresh Fish

LUNCH SPECIAL

Everyday from 10am-3pm

Choose One Item:

Livers

Gizzards

5pcs Wings

3pcs Tenders

2pcs Whiting

2pcs Tilapia

Fish & Shrimp

Served with fries & drink

\$9.99

DRIVE THRU - DINE IN - CARRY OUT

Sunday - Thursday : 10:00 am - 11:00 pm

Friday - Saturday : 10:00 am - 12:00 am

912 - 275 - 8984











VALUE MEALS Served With Fries



TILAPIA & SHRIMP



WINGS & TILAPIA



WINGS & GIZZARDS



CATFISH & SHRIMP



TILAPIA & TENDERS



WINGS & SHRIMP



LIVER & GIZZARDS



CATFISH NUGGETS & WINGS



GIZZARD & SHRIMP



WINGS & LIVER



WINGS & SCALLOPS



OYSTER & SHRIMP





WE FRY FRESH FISH



Chicken Dinner

served with fries	Small	Large
Chicken Gizzards	\$8.99	\$10.99
Chicken Livers	\$8.99	\$10.99
Chicken Tenders	\$9.99	\$14.99
Chicken Nuggets	\$8.99	\$12.99
2pcs Chicken Breast		\$8.99
4pcs Chicken Breast		\$12.99
10pcs Chicken Breast		\$24.99

Fish Dinner

served with fries	Small	Medium	Large
Snapper (2pcs)			\$19.99
Catfish Nuggets	\$9.99		\$12.99
Flounder (2pcs/3pcs)	\$10.99		\$13.99
Catfish Fillet (2pcs/3pcs)	\$9.99		\$12.99
Tilapia (2pcs/3pcs)	\$9.99		\$12.99
Whitting (2pcs/3pcs)	\$9.99		\$12.99
Shrimp (15pcs/20pcs/30pcs)	\$12.99	\$17.99	\$24.99
Jumbo Shrimp (7pcs/13pcs)	\$12.99		\$19.99
Scallops (15pcs)			\$14.99
Fried Conch			\$16.99
Fried Oysters			\$14.99

Family Platter	Small	Large
Tilapia (10pcs/20pcs)	\$22.99	\$39.99
Catfish / Whiting (10pcs/20pcs)	\$26.99	\$45.99
Tenders (10pcs/20pcs)	\$24.99	\$39.99
Shrimps (50pcs)		\$39.99
Family Gizzards		\$16.99
Family Liver		\$16.99

VIP Combo

served with fries & Coleslaw

Your Choice of:

Snapper, Fried | Wing, Fish, Conch, Jumbo Shrimp

Shrimp, Oyster

\$18.99

Seafood Platter

served with fries

Wings, Gizzards, Livers, Tenders, Shrimp, Fish, Oysters, & Scallops

3 Items	4 Items	5 Items
\$21.99	\$26.99	\$33.99

Desserts

Cake	\$3.79
Cheesecake	\$4.99
Carrot Cake	\$4.99
Banana Pudding	\$4.99

Drinks	Medium	Large
Fountain Soda	\$1 99	\$2 99





Appetizers	Small	Regular
Frecnh Fries	\$2.99	\$4.99
Mushrooms		\$3.99
Okra		\$3.99
Corn Nuggets		\$3.99
Hush Puppies		\$3.99
Mozzarella Sticks		\$6.99
Zucchini		\$3.99
Onion Rings		\$3.99
Fried Pickles		\$3.99
Jalapeno Poppers		\$6.99
Fried Mac&Cheese	Bites	\$4.99
Corn on the Cobe		\$3.99

Sandwiches served with fries

Philly Steak Deluxe	\$9.99
Chicken Philly Deluxe	\$9.99
Fish Sandwich	\$9.99
Chicken Burger	\$9.99
Po Boy Oyster	\$12.99
Po Boy Shrimp	\$11.99

Chicken Wings

3 pc served with fries	\$6.99
5 pcs served with fries	\$9.99
8 pcs served with fries	\$13.99
10 pcs served with fries	\$15.99
15 pcs served with fries	\$21.99
20 pcs served with fries	\$27.99
30 pcs	\$38.99
40 pcs	\$49.99
50 pcs	\$60.99
75 pcs	\$95.99
100 pcs	\$125.99



Side Orders

Gizzards	\$6.99
Liver	\$6.99
Shrimp	\$8.99
Oysters	\$8.99
Scallops	\$8.99
Conch	\$8.99
Crab Cake	\$3.99
Snapper per peice	\$9.99

Legs & Thighs served with fries

3pcs	\$6.99
6pcs	\$10.99
10pcs	\$15.99
20pcs	\$23.99

Boneless Wings

served with fries

5pcs	\$5.99
10pcs	\$9.99
20pcs	\$14.99
30pcs	\$22.99

